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Iowa Districts - 4 km - 3A Girls
Ames, Iowa

Oct. 24, 2002
40 degrees, drizzle, foggy
Results by Cal Murdock

Boys results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific
individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   W D M Valley             24    1    2    6    7    8   13   26 15:38        40

  2   Urbandale                70   11   12   14   15   18   25   41 16:17        29

  3   Ames                     84    3   16   19   22   24   31   47 16:25      1:23

  4   S E Polk                108    4   10   28   32   34   54   57 16:43      1:58

  5   W D M Dowling           111   17   20   21   23   30   38   40 16:48        51

  6   Mason City              132    5    9   36   39   43   46   50 17:00      2:17

  7   Carroll Kuemper         190   27   29   42   44   48   49   52 17:38      1:09

  8   Newton                  246   35   37   53   60   61   63   66 18:46      2:12

  9   Storm Lake              295   33   56   67   69   70   72   74 19:46      3:36

 10   D M East                297   45   55   62   64   71   76 19:43      3:18

 11   Boone                   301   51   58   59   65   68   73   75 19:37      2:18


Individuals


1. W D M Valley

    1  Jessica Wiegeret, Fr        15:16  

    2  Ashley Culp, Sr             15:22  

    6  Lindy Shaw, Fr              15:46  

    7  Stephanie Perkins, Jr       15:49  

    8  Lauren Hill, Jr             15:56  

   13  Sara Boisen, Sr             16:18  

   26  Caroline Bredeson, Sr       16:56  

Time = 1:18:06     Places = 24


2. Urbandale

   11  Cassi Sokol, Fr             16:04  

   12  Rachel Young, So            16:08  

   14  Andrea Vance, So            16:18  

   15  Jessica Hibbs, Sr           16:21  

   18  Kara Neumann, Jr            16:33  

   25  Allison Wunsch, Jr          16:53  

   41  Kristin Mollman, Jr         17:49  

Time = 1:21:22     Places = 70


3. Ames

    3  Traci Hawley, Jr            15:27  

   16  Kristen Emery, Sr           16:28  

   19  Brittany Roven, Fr          16:35  

   22  Katie Kramer, Fr            16:46  

   24  Lydia Lowe, Fr              16:49  

   31  Renee Nesbitt, Fr           17:21  

   47  Lindsey Beekwith, Jr        18:07  

Time = 1:22:04     Places = 84


4. S E Polk

    4  Quinn Vermie, Sr            15:35  

   10  Amy Garrett, Sr             16:03  

   28  Tori Vermie, Fr             17:04  
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   32  Lisa Stefl, Jr              17:21  

   34  Paige Harding, Fr           17:33  

   54  Danielle Davis, Jr          18:55  

   57  Lauren Link, Fr             19:10  

Time = 1:23:35     Places = 108


5. W D M Dowling

   17  Allison Donahue, So         16:31  

   20  Katie Nevins, So            16:40  

   21  Chelsea Wirtz, So           16:41  

   23  Anne Pick, Jr               16:47  

   30  Michelle Treska, Jr         17:21  

   38  London Muse, Jr             17:47  

   40  Rachel Downey, Jr           17:48  

Time = 1:23:58     Places = 111


6. Mason City

    5  Janelle Platts, Sr          15:38  

    9  Noelle Peterson, Sr         16:02  

   36  Nicole Meany, Fr            17:39  

   39  Cassie Miller, Sr           17:48  

   43  Erin Nielsen, Jr            17:54  

   46  Bethany Aberg, Jr           18:05  

   50  Leah Bruns, So              18:13  

Time = 1:24:58     Places = 132


7. Carroll Kuemper

   27  Gina Berger, Sr             17:00  

   29  Kristen Salem, Fr           17:13  

   42  Teresa Riesberg, Fr         17:49  

   44  Niki Gabrielson, So         17:57  

   48  Mary Kasperbauer, Sr        18:09  

   49  Ashten Wittrock, So         18:11  

   52  Holly Lutwitze, Jr          18:51  

Time = 1:28:06     Places = 190


8. Newton

   35  Annie Marshall, Jr          17:37  

   37  Jeness Sawin, Jr            17:41  

   53  Courtney Lenz, So           18:55  

   60  Lindsay Wilson, Jr          19:47  

   61  Gina Scaglione, So          19:49  

   63  Maggie Van Zee, So          20:03  

   66  Catherine Lahart, Jr        20:15  

Time = 1:33:47     Places = 246


9. Storm Lake

   33  Lisa Bowman, Sr             17:24  

   56  Abby Mohr, Fr               19:08  

   67  Casey Jennett, Sr           20:28  

   69  Ashley Solem, Fr            20:49  

   70  Robyn Kruse, So             21:00  

   72  Amy Wulfekuhler, Sr         21:19  

   74  Lindsey Dreher, Fr          21:38  

Time = 1:38:47     Places = 295


10. D M East

   45  Courtney Chaplin, Jr        18:00  

   55  Roxanna Ferreyro, So        19:05  

   62  Laura Sanelias, So          20:02  

   64  Sierra Buck, Jr             20:10  

   71  Allison Raun, Jr            21:17  

   76  Andrea Torres, Fr           23:04  

Time = 1:38:32     Places = 297
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11. Boone

   51  Danna Kelly, So             18:29  

   58  Crystal Leaf, Fr            19:18  

   59  Shayna Swanson, Sr          19:19  

   65  Krysten Swenson, Fr         20:15  

   68  Katy Keely, Fr              20:46  

   73  Sarah Leaf, Jr              21:22  

   75  Leah Clark, Fr              21:56  

Time = 1:38:04     Places = 301
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 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM


    1  Jessica Wiegeret, Fr        15:16    W D M Valley

    2  Ashley Culp, Sr             15:22    W D M Valley

    3  Traci Hawley, Jr            15:27    Ames

    4  Quinn Vermie, Sr            15:35    S E Polk

    5  Janelle Platts, Sr          15:38    Mason City

    6  Lindy Shaw, Fr              15:46    W D M Valley

    7  Stephanie Perkins, Jr       15:49    W D M Valley

    8  Lauren Hill, Jr             15:56    W D M Valley

    9  Noelle Peterson, Sr         16:02    Mason City

   10  Amy Garrett, Sr             16:03    S E Polk

   11  Cassi Sokol, Fr             16:04    Urbandale

   12  Rachel Young, So            16:08    Urbandale

   13  Sara Boisen, Sr             16:18    W D M Valley

   14  Andrea Vance, So            16:18    Urbandale

   15  Jessica Hibbs, Sr           16:21    Urbandale

   16  Kristen Emery, Sr           16:28    Ames

   17  Allison Donahue, So         16:31    W D M Dowling

   18  Kara Neumann, Jr            16:33    Urbandale

   19  Brittany Roven, Fr          16:35    Ames

   20  Katie Nevins, So            16:40    W D M Dowling

   21  Chelsea Wirtz, So           16:41    W D M Dowling

   22  Katie Kramer, Fr            16:46    Ames

   23  Anne Pick, Jr               16:47    W D M Dowling

   24  Lydia Lowe, Fr              16:49    Ames

   25  Allison Wunsch, Jr          16:53    Urbandale

   26  Caroline Bredeson, Sr       16:56    W D M Valley

   27  Gina Berger, Sr             17:00    Carroll Kuemper

   28  Tori Vermie, Fr             17:04    S E Polk

   29  Kristen Salem, Fr           17:13    Carroll Kuemper

   30  Michelle Treska, Jr         17:21    W D M Dowling

   31  Renee Nesbitt, Fr           17:21    Ames

   32  Lisa Stefl, Jr              17:21    S E Polk

   33  Lisa Bowman, Sr             17:24    Storm Lake

   34  Paige Harding, Fr           17:33    S E Polk

   35  Annie Marshall, Jr          17:37    Newton

   36  Nicole Meany, Fr            17:39    Mason City

   37  Jeness Sawin, Jr            17:41    Newton

   38  London Muse, Jr             17:47    W D M Dowling

   39  Cassie Miller, Sr           17:48    Mason City

   40  Rachel Downey, Jr           17:48    W D M Dowling

   41  Kristin Mollman, Jr         17:49    Urbandale

   42  Teresa Riesberg, Fr         17:49    Carroll Kuemper

   43  Erin Nielsen, Jr            17:54    Mason City

   44  Niki Gabrielson, So         17:57    Carroll Kuemper

   45  Courtney Chaplin, Jr        18:00    D M East

   46  Bethany Aberg, Jr           18:05    Mason City

   47  Lindsey Beekwith, Jr        18:07    Ames

   48  Mary Kasperbauer, Sr        18:09    Carroll Kuemper

   49  Ashten Wittrock, So         18:11    Carroll Kuemper

   50  Leah Bruns, So              18:13    Mason City

   51  Danna Kelly, So             18:29    Boone

   52  Holly Lutwitze, Jr          18:51    Carroll Kuemper
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   53  Courtney Lenz, So           18:55    Newton

   54  Danielle Davis, Jr          18:55    S E Polk

   55  Roxanna Ferreyro, So        19:05    D M East

   56  Abby Mohr, Fr               19:08    Storm Lake

   57  Lauren Link, Fr             19:10    S E Polk

   58  Crystal Leaf, Fr            19:18    Boone

   59  Shayna Swanson, Sr          19:19    Boone

   60  Lindsay Wilson, Jr          19:47    Newton

   61  Gina Scaglione, So          19:49    Newton

   62  Laura Sanelias, So          20:02    D M East

   63  Maggie Van Zee, So          20:03    Newton

   64  Sierra Buck, Jr             20:10    D M East

   65  Krysten Swenson, Fr         20:15    Boone

   66  Catherine Lahart, Jr        20:15    Newton

   67  Casey Jennett, Sr           20:28    Storm Lake

   68  Katy Keely, Fr              20:46    Boone

   69  Ashley Solem, Fr            20:49    Storm Lake

   70  Robyn Kruse, So             21:00    Storm Lake

   71  Allison Raun, Jr            21:17    D M East

   72  Amy Wulfekuhler, Sr         21:19    Storm Lake

   73  Sarah Leaf, Jr              21:22    Boone

   74  Lindsey Dreher, Fr          21:38    Storm Lake

   75  Leah Clark, Fr              21:56    Boone

   76  Andrea Torres, Fr           23:04    D M East
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